Historicke vlaky budou v provozu kazdou sobotu od 13. cervna do 19. zari.

20016 Stanice 20017

12:20 Hanusovice 11:40

12:27 12:29 Vlaske 11:32 13:34
12:36 12:38 Podlesi 11:22 11:25
12:50 12:54 Cerveny Potok 11:05 11:10
12:58 12:59 Prostredni Lipka 10:59 11:01
13:05 13:43 Dolni Lipka 10.20 10:53
13:51 13:53 Lichkov 10:00 10:10
13:58 13:59 Mladkov 9:52 9:55
14:05 14:06 Techonin 9:43 9:46
14:14 14:18 Jablonné nad Orlici 9:30 9:35
14:32 Letohrad 915




